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o .Saving and Excepting that area presently zoned DR=-16 consisting of 0.18 Ac.

ik s

S And A Special Hearing
1j To Determine Validity of Case #68-179

Point of beginning being located at the P.I. of the north side of Klausmier

'ili Road with the west side Bel Air Road (U.S5. Route #1) running thence
| 1. N 42° 28' 00" W 135,00 Feet +
-4 2. N 47° 32' 00" E 150.00 Feet +
" 3. N 42° 28" 00" W 15.00 Feet *
4. N 47° 32' 00" E 50.00 Feet *
5. 5 42° 28' 00" E 150.00 Feet + And
6. 5 47° 32' 00" W 200.00 Feet + to the place of beginning.

Containing 0.64 Acres of land more or less.
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PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building,

Wednesday, November 13, 1985 at 10:45 a.m.

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and

Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public heari

ing:

Petition for Special Exception for a Class B Office Building in an R.O. zone
and/or to determine the validity of previous Special Exception in Case

No. 68-179 and/or to Amend previous siteplan to reshape parking and open
Space area and to change building design & ~a Variance from Section 217,2

to permit a front yard setback of 13' instead of the required 30' and a

side yard of 20' instead of the required 25' and 203.4 to permit a 3,784
square foot of amenity open space in lieu of the required 7,013 square feet,

captioned matter.

ORVILLE M. JONES, Petitioner

Case No. 86-198=-XA

- - - » ® s %
- [ . H »® & e

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-

Order.

Notices should be sert of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final

of land more or less.

(THIS DESCRIPTION IS FOR ZONING PURPOSES ONLY) .

Being the property of Orville M. Jones

: . . ; » as shown on plat
plan filed with the Zoning Offaice,

In the event that these Petitions are granted, a buildin
the thirty (30) day appeal period. the Zoning Commissioner will, however, entertain
any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for good

cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the hearing
set above or made at the hearing.

g permit may be issued within

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

T PR ’

%}4% [_29—{7‘1, ?/‘L«,;_a//yy\-dm)

Phyllis Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

r

o
(e Mey P
Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Em. 223, Court House

Towson, MD 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 15th day of October, 1985, a copy
of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to John B. Gontrum, Esquire,
809 Eastern Blvd., Baltimore, MD 21221, Attorney for Petitioner.
fetio Moy Do

Peter Max Zirmerman

November 6, 1985

John B. Gontrum Esquire . -
809 Eastern Blvd.
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

A B e m it e R e

Re: Petitions for Special Exception and
Variance
NW/cor. Belair & Klausmeir Rds.
{9524 Belair Road)
Orville M. Jones - Petitioner
Case No. 86-198-XA

fag

Dear Mr. Gontrum:

This is to advise you that _ t76.87 is due for advertising
and posting of the above property. This fee must be paid before an
Order is issued.

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED,

Do not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by
this cffice until the day of the hearina.isself,
M

—Plaee - wre County, Maryland, and remit
k e T No. 0125? 47 ilding, Towsen, Maryland
- MARYLAND |
BALTIMORE (ﬁgs T:éVENUE DIVISION
OF FIN ) ePT
OFHCEELLANEOUS CASH REC . 000
MisC . R-01-515%-10
11-13-65 —AcCOuNT 3
l/"’-r_:_
DAT . 7 6. 3 7
- AHQUH‘

Tsq.

mreCEIVED Tohn B.
FROW: -2

. 1680
and vosting 8672

Aﬁverti:‘ling

B

John B. Gontrum, Esquire
809 Eastern Boulevard
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

Y -

/ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

TIME:

DATE:

e e —————" g ——

<:§

Uctober 10, 1985

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: Petitions for Special Exception and Variance
NW/cor. Belair & Klausmier Rds.
(9524 Belair Ri.)
Orville M. Jones - Petitioner
Case #B86-198-XA

10:45 a.m,

R

™ __ Lt

Wednecdav:- ¥avember 13 1985

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

. —— ————

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

Nl
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OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DiIVISION
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BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
October 21, 1985

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 W. Chesapeake Ave,
Towsaen, Maryland 21204

John B. Gontrum, Esquire
809 Eastern Boulevard
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

clo
RE:  Item No. 70 - Case No. B6-198-XA
Petitioner - Orville M. Jores
Speclal Exception and Variance Petitions
MEMBERS

Bureau of Dear ™r. Gontrum:
Engineer lng

Department of The Zoni i i i

Tt ering Zoning Plans Advisory Committee hasg reviewed the plans sub-

mitted with the above-referenced petition.

State R sai . . . The following comments

e Roads Commissjien “r'e not intended to indicate the approprizteness of the zoning action
Bureau of requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
Fire Prevention

: he development plans that may have a bearing
on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with

the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of
the requested Zonhing,

Health Department
Preoject Planning
Building Department

Board of Education Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members cof the

Commi;tee at this time that offer op request infermation on ycur

rndens Lo petition. If similar comments from the remaining members are received,

Begoserial I yill forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that i1s not inform-
ative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted

for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hearing
scheduled accordingly.

Zoning Administration

Very truly yours,

5 /%24/’5.4@/

AMES E. DYER
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
JED:nr

Enclosures

cc: Gecrge William Stephens, Jr.
& Associates, Inc.

P. 0. Box 6828

Towson, Maryland 21204
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Mr. Aranl2 Jshign
Zoning Commiscinnae
County Office 3yildinag
Towson, “Marylang 71703

OctoBer 31, 1985

.
cton ¢

Procerty Juner: O2vieuge J-ON&S

Locatisn:

Re: loning -;!gsory “eeting of AUGUST 27, ICIE-S

Jear Mr, Jablen: ED .

The Division of Currang M i
o s Hanning and Dzvalopmant na
petition and gfferg tne fo Rt

11¢mwing comm T iv the subject
arplicanla, 3 comments. The itens checked %elow are

E ):hg;en:%:R::v;z:; png:ing'fac;ors requ1ring comment,
18 County Review Grous mecyin ooy SUIred.
o b 2n 1 was he nd the mj i
fOfwarq by_the 2ureay of Fublie Service:. B inates Wil be
( )Thls's]tg 1S part of a larger tract; tnerfare it is defined as a
subdivision. The plan MUst 104 the entire tracy
{ JA record plat will se requirsg and m-5t ke recor:éd prior
te issuance of 3 building pamart,
JThe access is nat satisfactory,
JTne circulation gn this site is not L¥
JThe parking arrangement is nct satisfa
JParking calculations Must he
Mhis broperty contains spils
develapment on these s0ils is prohibited,
{ )Co;str:;tfcn in or alteration of the flgodolain is prohibiteg
under the provisions of i -
Regulaticnz. of Seccion 22-99 of the Developrent

( )DEVEIO?HEnt of this sita m2Y constit
the Baitinore County Master Plan,

);:e anended Development Plan wds approved by the Planning Board

(
Manascaping: Aust connly with paits p
I Ry Linore County Landscape Manuai.
F><:);?$]n;?ue;ty is lucgteq n & deficient service area as defined by
R 173-79. #a building pormit Mmay obe issued until a Resarve
i:pac1ty Use Certificate has bagn issued, The defigient service

tisfactory,
ttary.
shawn on the plan,

which are defined as wetlands, and

s e

Jte a potential conflict with

{  Tre proeperty 15 locdated 1a 3 Lrarryc area controlled by a “D¥ level

gntg;section as cefined by Si)} 173-79, and as cenditians chanqn
Tarfic capicity may hagore Mrre limited,  The J1s1c Services Areas
are re-evilyited mnuatly 5y T

. ‘ e County Councel.
{ JAdditional comrents: g

Eusene A, Zobar
cer James Hoswel | Chi2f, Current Planning and Development
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

) DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

September 18, 1985

TED ZALESK!, JR.
DIRECTOR

Mr. drnold Jablon, Zoning Compussiosner

0ff1ce of Piaming snd Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Jablong

- Comnents on Item # 70 Zoning Advisory Committes Mesting wre as followe:
Froperty vners Orville Jones
Locatient W/S Belair Road, N/S Klausmier Road
District: 11th.

AFPLICARLE TTEMS ARE CIRCLED:

@ All stmuctures shall conform to the Baltimors County Bullding Code as adopted by Council 3111 #1785,
the Masylend Code fur tne Handicapped and Axed (4.%.5.1. #ill-l - 1980) and other spplicable Codes and Standards.

@ 4 building and other miscellszecus permits anhall be Tequired bafoare the start of mny construction.

C. HResiden‘ialt Two sets of construction dravings are required to file a permit application, The seal of &
resatered in Maryland Architect or Engineer is/is not required ca plans and tschnical date.

Comeerciali Thres sets of construction drawings ssaled and Bigned by & registered in Maryland Ar.onitect
or Engineer shall be required te file with & permit applicaticn. Reproduced seals ars not acceptable,

E. 41! Tes Groups except R-L Single Family Devached Dwellings require & Rinimm of 1 hour fire rating for
extarior walls closer than §'=0 to an interior lot line. A<y Use Groupe requirs & one howr wall if clower
than 3°'=0 to mn intsrior lot line. Any wall built & en interier lot line shall require a fire or party
wall. See Table LOL, Section 1407, Section 1406.2 and Teble 1002, XNo openings are permitted in an
exterior wall within 3'-0 of an interior 1ot line.

F. The structure does not appesr to oauply with Table 505 for parmissable height/srea., Reply te the raquestad
variance by this office cannot be oonsidered until the necessary dats pertaining to Beight/ares and
construction type is provided, Sew Table L0l and SOS5 snd have your Architect/Enginesr comtact this departmens.

s ]
.

The requested variance appears to comfilct with Section(m) .

+ of trhe Baltincre
Sounty Butlding Code,

E. When filing for a required Change of Tes/Occupancy Pearmit, an alterstiom permit spplication shall alsc
be filed along with thres mets of acceptable commtruction Tlans indicating how the sxisting structure is
o be altered in order to camply with the Code requirepents for the new use, Maryiand drchitectural er
. Enginser seals are usually required. The change of Uas Groups are fros Use to Use . =%
) to Mired Uses » See Section )12 of the Buliding Code.

I. The propossd project appears to bs located 1n a Flood Plain, Pidal /Biverine. Plecse ses the astached
capy of Section 51£.0 of the Building Cods ss sdopted by P11 #17-85, B5ite plans shall arow the correct
elevations above sea level for the lot and the finisk flsor isvels including tasement.

@Cmm Buildings over 4,000 sq. feet requirs handicarped
access to those levels. See State Code effective 1/1/85

] for pusitive information.

K. Thess zbbhreviated coomemta reflect only on the inforvation provide® by the drawings subcitted t? trhe Ofice
of Pianning and Zoning and are not intended to be conwtrued af the Tl extent of any pyrmit. T dezired

the applicant may obtain additional information by visiting Hoom 122 of the County Cffice Build:rg at 111

k. Coesapoake Avenus, Towson, Maryland 70204, f
o

2Y: C. E. Burrhen, Thie®
Puilding Plans Fev.ew
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. PETI’G FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION AND VA@'JCE 0 .
FROM THE OFFICE OF _ . . BALTIMORE COUNTY
GEORGE WILLIAM STEPHENS, JR, & ASSOCIATES, INC. 11th Election District OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
ENGINEERS TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
_ P.O. BOX 6828, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 494-3353
. . ; CEPT : EFORE THE 2 COMMISSIONER
Descriptionn to Accompany A Petition For August 15, 1985 RE: gg%i%% g ‘S,imm TN B ONING " D JABION JEAN M H.JUNG
A Special Exception For . . ARNOLD JA
) A Class "B" Office Building LGCATION: Northwest corner of Belair Road and Klausmier Road Nd/Corner Belair Rd. & Klausmier : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING COMMISSIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
. Ancé A variance to Amenity (9524 Belair Road) Rd. (9524 Belair Rd.), 1lth Dist.
. Open Space in A R.0O. Zona :
; P D DATE AND TIME:
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State Highway Administration

Mr. A. Jablon

Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re:

Matyland Department of Transportation
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Secretary

Hal Kassoff
Administrater

September 24,1985

Baltimore County

Item #70

Property Owner: Qrville
Jones

Location: W/S Belair R4,

Willlam K. Hellmam

MSF/bld

Traffic Engineer Assoc II
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Att: - s Dyer Maryland Route 1-N
N/S Klausmier Road
Existing Zoning: R.O.
and D.R. 16
Proposed Zoning: Var.
to permit a front yard
setback of 13' instead
of the req. 30' and a side
yard of 20' instead of
the required 25' & to
permit 3,784 sq. ft. of
amenity open space in lieu
of the req. 7,013 sgq. ft.
and Special Exception for
a Class B office bldg.
in an R.0O Zone & to
determine the validity of
previous special exception
in Case No. 68-179 & to
amend previous site plan
to reshape parking &
open space area and to
change bldg. design
Acres: .46
District: 11th
, ; Dear Mr. Dyer:
-;- ¥ .
. ) " On review of the submittal of 7/12/85, the State
3“1 Highway Administration offers the following comments.
:f The property scheduled for development at 9524 Belair
) Road is within a new Project Planning study, that is scheduled
] to begin in Fiscal Year 1987, for the section of U.S.
e Route 1 from north of Silver Spring Road to Maryland Route
if;i 152, in Harford County. Until such time as the type of
C s improvements to be considered in that study are known it
S is this Bureau's recommendation that the same typical
i section and right of way width, (i.e., 110 feet) as
- ; proposed in the current U.S. Route 1 study be used for
“ 7-3 development set backs within the study corridor.
L Continued
L My telephons numbar is__ S01-659-1350
£ RS | Teletypewriter for Impaired Hearing or Speech
R 383-7555 Baitimore Metro — 565-0451 D.C. Metro — 1-800-492-5062 Statewide Toll Free
Co F.0. Box 717 / 707 Nonth Calvert St., Baltimore, Maryland 21203 - 0717
e
g 4 ',.} »
o Y BALTIMORE COUNTY ~ B _
- I DEPATTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGEERNG
: 3 TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
L 494-3550
R STEPHIN £ COLLINS '
R DIRECTCA
' fﬁs September 24, 1985 _
ﬁ; Mr. Arnold Jablon
o Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
a Towson, Maryland 21204
gt Ttem No. 70 ~ZAC-  Meeting of August 27, 1985
¥, Property Owner: Qrville Jones
IR iocation: W/S Belair Road, N/S Klausmier Road
LT Existing Zoning: R.0. and D.R. 16
E Proposed Zoning:
H;
3
"
Azres: 46
Distrigt: 1ith
Dear Mr, Jablon:
The following changes are recommended in the plan.
1) Widen Klausmier Road to proposed width,
2) Widen Belair Road per State Highway Administration,
3) 30" R at this intersection,
4) Close access to Belair Road,
5) 12' R at Entrance,
6) Side walks arcund the site.
Note: See attached sketch. i
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Road.

improvements.

The proposed 110' Right of way shall be established
on the existing centerline of Belair Road, with a 55'

We (S.H.A.} strongly recommend to Baltimore county, ‘
that all access to the proposed site be by way of Klausmier

The site plan must be revised to show the following

1. A existing R/W for Belair Road at 60' (30°'
% section)
2. A proposed R/W for Belair Road at 118" (55' &
section} centered on existing Belair Road.
3. Provide an additional 12' lane on the W/S of Belair
Road along the frontage to improve access to
Klausmier Road.
4. Construct S.H.A. Type "A" concrete curb, gutter
and sidewalk with Handi-Cap Ramp at proposed
30" radius at Klausmier Road.
It is reqeusted that the site plan of 7/12/85%, be
revised prior to a hearing date being set.
Very truly yours,
CZZZ?662(-44
Charles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Engr. Access Permits
by: George Wittman
CL=-GW:es
cc: J. Ogle
enclosaure
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BALTIMCRE COUNTY

FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2586
494-4500

PAUL H. REINCKE
CHIEF

Mr. Arncld Jablon

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Flanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention:

Property COwner:
Location:

Ttem No, :

Nick Commodari, Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Orville Jones

70

Centlemen:

Zoning Agenda:

OVINER S DEVE Looi |

Y

August 27, 1985

W/S Belair Road, N/S Klausmier Road

Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
tureau and the comments below marked with an "X* are applicable and reguired
to re corrected ¢r incorporated into the final plans for the property,

{ XJ)
{f )
{ )
f J
{ X}
A
o)

KEVIEWER: /3 H, %;_,&! it ’gz 9-3
Pl¥nnihig Gboup

fmb

1.

Fire hydrants for the referenced property are reguired and shall ke
feet along an approved road in
daccordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the

located at intervals or

Department of Public wWorks.

300

A second means of wvehicle access is required for the site,

The wvehicle dead end condition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Departmert,

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or leginrnirg of operation.

The buildings and structures existing or Froposed on the site shall
camply with all applicable requirements of the National Fice Protection
Association Standard No, 101 *Life Safety Coda®, 1976 edition gprior

to occupancy,

Site plans are approved, as drawn.

The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time,

Noted and

' - +5 Approvad:

Special Inspecticn Division

W LB/

Fiﬁg'Prevention Bureau

Bl s ik ecamitoniare Bt
TR oy o
:f,-"”- §5 
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e oy
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Meeting of August 27, 1985
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
Date.._... November 4.4 28 ccnacaan

L T T

- —— - - -

This office generally does not support variances to the amenity
open space requirements and see no basis for supporting this one.
Further, the dimensions of the proposed building are far larger than
those of the surrounding structures shown on the petitioner's and,
hence, would not appear to be compatible with the surrounding area,

If the Zoning Commissioner rules that the prior S.E. is valid
then, obviously, the aforementioned comments as they apply under the
R.0. classification are not applicable,

Director of Planning“and Zoning

NEG:JGH:s1m

0 C6- (9611
"~ petition for Special | e Times
Exception And Variance i
. 11th Election District = 7
1 LOCATION: Northwast Rcorge‘;a;: . » j -
! Belair Road and Klsuamijer Road ' .
Bel Air Road) : : Middle River, Md., M 2% 19
DATE & TIME: Wednesday, Novem-
13, 1986 at 10:45 a.m. ) . .
~PUBLIC MEARING: Room 108 ~ Thisls to Certify, That the annexed
County: Office Building; 111 West |
Chesapeake Avenve, Towson, '
' Marylead. S . _
“The Zening Commissioner of Balti-
+ more County, by authority of the Zon- (j?p . 7/!/0 . 704 v g ?
ing Act and Regdulntiﬁs 1! Baltimore _
ty, will bald a public hearing: ! . L . .

g‘;’;ifion for Spee?al Exception for a was inserted in GLQ Times . a newspaper Dl’lllt&d
Clasas B Office Bailding in an R.O.
zone and/or to determine the validity :
of previous Special Fxzeption in Qlu !
No. 68-17¢ wnd/or to Amend previous
site pian to reshape parking _ang:l open of
space ares and to change b:.uldmg de-
pign & & Variances from Sectinn 211;2_to
permit a front yard setback of 13" in- .

stead of the reguired 30' and s lidl;
yacd of 20° instead of the required 25° /.\

A YH day of
=y g
and 203.4 to permit a 3,784 square foot ‘ , 19
of amenity open space in lien q_l the re-, k

quired 7,013 square fest. . : J?W ﬂl P .
Being ths property of Orville M. 7;_ l_ Publisher:

and published in Baltimore County, once in each

df‘)"L'/ successive

weeks before the

Jones, a8 shown on piat plan filed with
‘o . Lening Office. ) )
' In the event that these Petitions are
1 granted, a building permit may be is- §
sued within the thirty (30) day ippeﬂ k
period., The Zcning Commissionsr g
will, however, entertain eny request p:
for a4 stay of the issuanee of said per-
mit during this period for good cause
shown. Such request must be recol\:ud
in writing by the daie of the hearing
set above or made et the hearing. -

fow oot By Order Of
. Arneld lakien
= ' Zoning Commissioner
.- of Baltimere Cau.nty

DT R e Sicianny
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- %G"Iq&"_xﬁ
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

| 7 PETITION FOR SPECIAL
EXi N AND VARIANCE

11th Election District -

—ma
LOCA!TION: Northwest corner of )
(%cﬁtlafﬂehir R.:l‘;l)xh ‘ | : .
e TOWSON, MD., ______ October 2k - 1985
November 13, 1985 & 10:45% u.m, ’ -
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106
County Office Ruildiag, 111 W
Weaue, Towsou Mary.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

ing the property of Orville .
‘qu,nllwnon lhephlphnﬁ:i
[with the Toning Office,

I the event that thepe Petitions are
‘franted, & building permit may be
mmpdwuhinﬂulhiny(.w)daylppu&
peried. The Zoning Commissioner
;mn,hm,_enmnmquufw
|u stay of the issuance of said permit
:during this period far good cause
§howp: uch request must be received
:nb;n!t.:gbytlmh‘ht:dchuﬁn;m

made st hearing.
By Order ’

ly Of
ARNOLD JABLON,
Zoning Commissioner

ng
of Baltimore Coun
Oct. 24, i
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towsen, Maryland

b — /85N H

Date of m,--_./.’fi.-:?:f./f.’{f:.-..

A — - D D A T A - e =

Location of property:---ﬂ/.q -f‘:‘:’.y:_--é’éﬂii Ve ’.{ & A7 Yz 45 2t e A

e, B B T N S

gt

BT F ekt e A A A

S

ey A ey s e i o

Petitioner Orville M. Jones

Location of Signs:.(D 26021y £ 108 2atom Mo dD Forsig r2 S0 50 Bl ito0psg 15
Fe. e dweyt Broso, Kol £ i doviciden, 2l en Ao ity ee Lo unr .
Remarks: oot cc et e mm e e e m A En e ——————— Y A= —
Posted by -ﬂ,ﬁ;a_ﬁ&-ﬂ ......... - Dateaf rewrn:... L2027 .
Signature
Kumber of Sigms: ~
mm‘“’" - R *WT'Z.;- T

-z:RALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING

Cohnty Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your petition has been received and accepted forlfili i
J0th day of September 1085 , P ne thls_

an SEPERLE

Zoning
Received by:.

Petitioner's
Attorney

irman, Zoning P1hs
Vvisory Committee

John B, Gontrum, REsquire . C
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IET FLOOR (374 +300) % 12.25
200 FLOOR (3 674+500) = 735
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 GEORGE WILLIAM STEPHENS, JR.
" AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

-

Civil. ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

303 ALLEGHENY AVENUE
 TOWSON,MARYLAND 21204
T (3047825-8120
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OWNER ¢ PEVELOPER':

ORVILLE M. JOMNES
9533 BELAIR ROAD
PERRY HALL , MARYLANU 212306
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' E - BALTIMORE c.ouurv. HARVLALD JULY zz,m )
,’um.t. " =20 . PN, OF78
—— .

THE VALIPITY OF CASE WO\ pB-179
AMENDPED TO REQUEST A VAR ANCE
TO PERWMIT A FRONT YARY? OF Id':
i LIBU OF THE THREM REDVIREDP 30
AND A CIDE YARD OF 20'2 ALONG
KLAUSMIER RoAD I LIEW OF THE
THE THEN REQUIRED 25'

T

¢

FeR

9524 BELAIR ROAD

. »

#74

TO ACCOMPANY A PETITION

FOR A CLASS "B' OFFICE BUILDING
IN AN RQ ZONE AND A VARIANCE OF
AMENITY OPEN SPACE |
ALSO A SPECIAL HEARING*
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